附件

學校基本資料卡

	學校
	學校所有人（或管理人）
	房舍
	操

場
	地

下

室
	通路
	一般設備
	帳蓬
	資料年月

	名

稱
	地

址
	電

話
	姓

名
	性

別
	身

分

證

字

號
	生

日
	居

住

所
	戶

籍

地
	聯

絡

電

話
	教室
	活動

中心
	
	
	校門

大小
	進出

路寬
	水井
	水塔

(池)
	發

電

機
	滅

火

器
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	間
	面積m2
	間
	面積m2
	m2
	m2
	m
	m
	座
	座
	Kw
	具
	頂
	

	潮東國小
	屏東縣潮州鎮九塊里復興路66號
	0

8

-

7

8

7

1

3

6

4
	李志鵬
	男
	T

1

2

1

9

5

3

6

7

4


	52.

10

28
	屏東縣
	屏東縣
琉球鄉三民路91之

5

號
	0

8

8

3

2

9

9

4

0
	20
	4

7

2
	0
	0
	1

5

0

0
	0
	7
	7
	1
	3
	0
	20
	0
	98年

9

月

9

日


